## P/50000 2207 3

| (R                      | equestor's Name)       |  |
|-------------------------|------------------------|--|
| (A                      | ddress)                |  |
| (A                      | ddress)                |  |
| (C                      | ity/State/Zip/Phone #) |  |
| PICK-UP                 | WAIT MAIL              |  |
| (B                      | usiness Entity Name)   |  |
| (Document Number)       |                        |  |
| Certified Copies        | Certificates of Status |  |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer:        |  |
|                         |                        |  |
|                         |                        |  |
|                         |                        |  |
|                         |                        |  |





700269136927

03/05/15--01007--010 \*\*78.75

15 MAR -5 AM 7: 03

MAR - 9 2015

S. GILBERT

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

| SUBJECT: VI          | PA PENA CAL<br>PROPOSED CORPORA            | inst Inc.                           | IN CUIDIN  |
|----------------------|--|-------------------------------------|--|
|                      |  |                                     |  |
| Enclosed are an orig | inal and one (1) copy of the art           | icles of incorporation and          | d a check for:   |
| \$70.00 Filing Fee   | \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy | \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status |
|                      |  | ADDITIONAL CO                       | PY REQUIRED  |
|                      | ricente Pen                                |                                     |  |
| _6                   | 3965 W 126                                 | Address .                           |  |
|                      | Hipleah City,                              | FL 33012<br>State & Zip             | 1  |
| -                    | 786 - 87<br>Daytime T                      | 9-2830                              |  |
|                      | VICELES O V<br>E-mail address: (to be use  | AHOO · COM.                         | notification)  |

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

| SUBJECT: VPA PENA CABINET INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  | (PROPOSED CORPORA                          | TË NAME - <u>MUST INCL</u>                 | UDE SUFFIX)  |
| Enclosed are an orig   | inal and one (1) copy of the art           | icles of incorporation and                 | d a check for:   |
| \$70.00 Filing Fee   | \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy      | \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status |
|  |  | ADDITIONAL CO                              | PY REQUIRED  |
|  |  |  |  |
| FROM: _\_  | ricente PED                                | (Printed or typed)                         | <u> </u>   |
| _6   | 5965 W 12 L                                | Address                                    |  |
|  | Hinleah [                                  | State & Zip                                | 1  |
|  | 786-879<br>Daytime T                       | 9 - 2830<br>elephone number                |  |
|  |  | AHOO · COM .<br>d for future annual report | notification)  |

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

| The name of the corporat               | tion shall be: VPA PEDA CA              |                 | ED                                     |
|--|---|-----------------|--|
| ARTICLE II PRI                         | NCIPAL OFFICE                           | ** ***          | 13 MAR - 5                             |
| CO 65 10 11                            | Principal street address                | Maning a        | ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA                    |
| 6965 W 1                               |   | <u> </u>        | ALLAHASSEE, FLOSIE                     |
| Hipleak                                | FL, 33014                               |                 | · ···································· |
| •                                      |   |                 |  |
| ARTICLE III PUR                        | POSE<br>he corporation is organized is: | not tractor     | 16 tinns                               |
| The purpose for which h                | the corporation is organized is.        | DE 1 TO314      |  |
|  |   |                 |  |
|  |   |                 |  |
|  |   |                 |  |
|  |   |                 |  |
| -                                      |   | ,               |  |
| T-1-1-1                                |   |                 |  |
|  |   |                 |  |
| ADMICI E III CIIA                      | ስክር ·                                   |                 |  |
| ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of | stock is: 100                           |                 |  |
|  |   |                 |  |
|  | TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR            | <del>-</del>    |  |
| Name and Title                         | vicente PEDA 12.                        | Name and Title: |  |
| Address                                | 6965 W 12 LU                            | Address:        |  |
|  | Hipleah FL 33014                        |                 |  |
|  |   |                 |  |
|  |   |                 |  |
| Name and Title:                        |   | Name and Title: |  |
| Address                                |   | Address:        |  |
|  |   | <del></del>     |  |
|  |   |                 |  |
|  |   |                 |  |
| Name and Title:                        |   | Name and Title: |  |
| Address                                |   | Address:        |  |
|  |   |                 |  |
|  | - tristing on a sure                    |                 |  |
|  |   |                 |  |

| Name and   | nd Title: Name a   | nd Title:       |  |  |
|--|--|-----------------|--|--|
| Address  | s Addres:  | S:              |  |  |
|  |  |                 |  |  |
|  |  |                 |  |  |
|  |  |                 |  |  |
| ARTICLE VI   | REGISTERED AGENT   |                 |  |  |
|  | lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the regis   | tered agent is: |  |  |
| Name:  | vicente Peña   |                 |  |  |
| Address:   | 6965 W, 12LN<br>Hipleah EL, 33014  |                 |  |  |
|  | Hipleah FL, 33014  |                 |  |  |
| ARTICLE VII  | INCORPORATOR   |                 |  |  |
| The name and ad  | ddress of the Incorporator is:   |                 |  |  |
| Name:  | viceote Pessa  |                 |  |  |
| Address:   | 6965 W, 12 LN<br>HiAlean Cl, 33014   |                 |  |  |
|  | HiAleahtl, 33014   |                 |  |  |
| Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity |  |                 |  |  |
|  | Required Signature/Registered Agent  | 02/27/15        |  |  |
|  |  |                 |  |  |
|  | cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I an<br>Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provi  |                 |  |  |
|  | Required Sign Our Photographic Republic Repu | 02/27/15        |  |  |
|  | Required Signature/Incorporator  | / Date          |  |  |